
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	PAGE	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,863.19
2026-02-02 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Page txn_rYHq6dw $0.62 $3,863.81
2026-02-03 PAYPAL	*PRINTFULINC txn_NQHXNkY -$21.25 $3,842.56
2026-02-03 PAYPAL	*PRINTFULINC txn_78H457L -$16.91 $3,825.65
2026-02-03 PAYPAL	*PRINTFULINC txn_evHP7vo -$19.49 $3,806.16
2026-02-03 PAYPAL	*PRINTFULINC txn_yXHEvXz -$15.15 $3,791.01
2026-02-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Page txn_ZeHEbEx $4.88 $3,795.89
2026-02-13 PAYPAL	*PRINTFULINC txn_vgHZ27A -$15.01 $3,780.88
2026-02-13 MIXAM.COM txn_EyH2pMm -$1,278.46 $2,502.42
2026-02-20 Acon	LA	Flight txn_BZH9o8g -$198.40 $2,304.02
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Page	to	acon's	acorn	stash txn_R2HYVn0 -$24.99 $2,279.03
2026-02-26 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Page	to	Campfire	Flagship txn_wNHpJ2K -$500.00 $1,779.03

WITHDRAWN:	$2,089.66.	DEPOSITED:	$5.50. $1,779.03

YSWS	–	Page	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Page's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


